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General information about company 

Scrip code 511196 

Name of the company CAN FIN HOMES LTD 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31(1) (b) 
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No 

I Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No 

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Category 
(I) 

Category 
of 
shareholder 
(II) 

Nos. Of 
shareholders 
(III) 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 
shares 
held (IV) 

No. Of 
Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 
held 
(V) 

No. Of 

s
hares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 
(VI) 

Total nos. ' 
shares 
held (VII) 
= (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities (IX) 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a 
% of 
(A+B+C) Class eg: 

X eg:y 
Class  Total 

 

Promoter 
& 
Promoter 
Group 

2 8173131 8173131 30.7 8173131 8173131 30.7 

 Public 56649 18447111 18447111 69.3 18447111 18447111 69.3 

 
Non 
Promoter-
Non Public 

 
Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

 
by 

 

Shares held 

Employee 
Trusts 

Total 56651 26620242 26620242 100 26620242 26620242 100 
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Category 
(I) 

Category 
of 
shareholder 
(II) 

No. Of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(X) 

No. of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants 
(Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and 
No. Of 
Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible securities ( 
as a percentage of 
diluted share capital) 
(XI)--- (VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

Number of 
Locked in 
shares (XII) 

Number of 
Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity shares 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Sharcs 
held 
(b) 

held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

 

Promoter 
& 
Promoter 
Group 

30.7 8173131 

 Public 69.3 17655645 

 
Non 
Promoter-
Non Public 

(CI) 
Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

(C2) 

Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

Total 100 25828776 
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Sr. 

Category & 
Name of the 
Shareholders 
(I) 

Nos. Of 
shareholders 
(III) 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 
shares 
held (IV) 

No. Of 
Partly 
paid- 
up 
equity 
shares 
held 
(V) 

No. Of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 
(VI) 

Total nos.. 
shares 
held 
(VII) = 
(IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities (IX) 

no. of shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights 
Total 
as a % 
of 
Total
Voting 
rights 

Class eg : 

X 

Class 
eg:y 

Total 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

(c) 
Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

1 7986358 7986358 30 7986358 7986358 30 

(d) 
Any Other 
(specify) 

1  186773 186773 0.7 186773 186773 0.7 

Sub-Total(A) 
(1) 

2 8173131 8173131 30.7 8173131 8173131 30.7 

(2) Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)±(A) 
(2) 

2 8173131 8173131 30.7 8173131 8173131 30.7 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions 

(a) Mutual Funds 19 594240 594240 2.23 594240 594240 2.23 

(0 

Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

3 21610 21610 0.08 21610 21610 0.08 

(1) 
Any Other 
(specify) 

6  25409 25409 0.1 25409 25409 0.1 

Sub-Total (B) 
(1) 

28 641259 641259 2.41 641259 641259 2.41 

( 3  ) Non-institutions 

(a(i)) 

Individuals - 
i.Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

52914 7165923 7165923 26.92 7165923 7165923 26.92 

(a(ii)) 

Individuals - ii. 
Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs. 

21 1210477 1210477 4.55 1210477 1210477 4.55 

(e) 
Any Other 
(specify) 

3686 9429452 9429452 35.42 9429452 9429452 35.42 

Sub-Total (B) 
(3) 

56621 17805852 17805852 66.89 17805852 17805852 66.89 

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+ 
(B)(2)+(B)(3) 

56649 18447111 18447111 69.3 18447111 18447111 69.3 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total ( 
A+B+C2 ) 

56651 26620242 26620242 100 26620242 26620242 100 

Total 
(A+B+C ) 

56651 26620242 26620242 100 26620242 26620242 100 
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Sr. 

No. Of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 

No. of 
Shares 
Underlying 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying  
Outstanding 
convertible 

Shareholding, as a % 
assuming full conversion of 
convertible securities ( as a 

Number of 
Locked in 
shares (XII) 

Number of 
Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of  
equity shares 

convertible 
securities 
(X) 

Outstanding 
Warrants 
(Xi) 

securities and 
Of No. 	Warrants 

(Xi) (a) 

percentage of diluted share 
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As 
a % of (A+B+C2) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held 
(b) 

held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1)  Indian 

 30 7986358 
 0.7 186773 

Sub-Total (A) 
  30.7 8173131 

 Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)—
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

30.7 8173131 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions 

(a) 2.23 594040 
(f) 0.08 21610 
(i) 0.1 22909 
Sub-Total (B) 
(1 )  2.41 638559 

( 3 ) Non-institutions 

(a(i))  26.92 6392434 
(a(ii)) 4.55 1210477 
(e) 35.42 9414175 
Sub-Total (B) 
(3)  66.89 17017086 

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(I)+ 
(B)(2)+(B)(3) 

69.3 
17655645 

C Table IV - Sta ement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
Total( 
A+B+C2 ) 100 25828776 
Total (A+B+C 
) 100 25828776 
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Financial Institutions/ Banks 

Searial No. 1 

Name of thc 
Shareholders  (I) 

CANARA BANK - MUMBAI Click here to go back 

PAN (II) AAACC6106G Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV) 

7986358 7986358 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

7986358 7986358 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

30  30 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 7986358 7986358 

Class eg:y 

Total 7986358 7986358 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

30 30 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

. 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XD= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

30  30 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

7986358 7986358 

Reason for not providing PAN 
' 
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Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 1 

Category Other Click here to go back 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

CANARA ROBECO MUTUAL FUND A/C CANARA ROBECO EMERGING EQUITIES 

PAN (II) AAATC3901G Total 

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) 

1 1 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV) 

186773 186773 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

186773 186773 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCAR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

0.7  0.7 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 186773 186773 

Class eg:y 

Total 186773 186773 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

07 
' 

0.7 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(V11)±(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

0.7  0.7 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 186773 
186773 
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Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 1 2 

Category Other Other 

Category / More 
than 1 percentage 

Category Category Click here to go back 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS FOREIGN FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 

PAN (II) Total 

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) 

3 3 6 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV) 

22909 2500 25409 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

22909 2500 25409 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+8+C2) 

0.09 0.01 0.1 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 22909 2500 25409 

Class eg:y 

Total 22909 2500 25409 

Total as a% of 
Total Voting rights 

0.09 0.01 0.1 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and 
Warrants (X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XD= 
(V11)+(X) As a% 
of (A+B+C2) 

0.09 0.01 0.1 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

22909 0 22909 

Reason for not providing PAN 	 , 
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Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 
Corporate 

Trusts 
Foreign 
Individuals 

NR/  Clearing 
Members 

Category / More 
than 1 percentage 

More than 1 percentage of 
shareholding 

More than 1 percentage of 
shareholding 

Category Category Category Category Category 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

CHHATTISGARH 
INVESTMETS LIMITED 

SARDA ENERGY AND 
MINERALS LIMITED 

PAN (II) AAACC9266D AAACR6149L 

Shareholders (I) 
1 No. of the 1551 1 1224 9 1 125 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV) 

2574611 300000 4273402 1832 247 496868 45606 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

2574611 300000 4273402 1832 247 496868 45606 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
cYo of (A+B+C2) 

9,67 1.13 16.05 0.01 0 1.87 0.17 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 2574611 300000 4273402 1832 247 496868 45606 

Class eg:y 

Total 2574611 300000 4273402 1832 247 496868 45606 

Total Voting rights 
9.67 Total as a % of 0 1.13 16.05 0.01 1.87 0.17 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 	, 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. . 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

. 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (ass 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)-
(V11)±(X) As a% 
of (A+B+C2) 

9.67 1.13 16.05 0.01 0 1.87 0.17 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

- 

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

2574611 300000 4263702 1832 247 495168 45606 
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Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 

Category HUF Overseas corporate bodies Overseas corporate bodies Employees 

Category / More 
than 1 percentage 

Category More than I percentage of shareholding Category Category 

Name of the 
Shareholders  (I) 

CALADIUM INVESTMENT PTE LTD Click here to go back 

PAN (II) AABCH9331D Total 

No. of the 
Sha  reholders (I) 

697 1 59 20 3686 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV) 

148236 3580849 4457524 5737 9429452 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

148236 3580849 4457524 5737 9429452 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

0.56  13.45 16.74 0.02 35.42 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 148236 3580849 4457524 5737 9429452 

Class eg:y 

Total 148236 3580849 4457524 5737 9429452 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

0.56 13.45 16.74 0.02 35.42 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding, as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XD= 
(VII)+(X) Ass % 
of (A+B+C2) 

0.56 13.45 16.74 0.02 35.42 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

148236 3580849 4457524 1860 9414175 
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public 

Searial 
No. 

Number of 
shareholders 

Outstanding shares held in demat or 
unclaimed suspense account 

voting rights 
which are frozen 

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain 
unclaimed for public shareholders 

1 7 455 455 Textual Information(1) 
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Text Block 

Textual Information(1) 
455 numbers of shares pertaining to 7 shareholders are remaining unclaimed in the unclaimed shares 
pool account maintained by the Company with NSDL. These shares were allotted on 09/03/2015 on 
Rights basis. All these shares are maintained in demat mode. 
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